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Security Courses
PWM Basic Licensing Units for Security Officer (SO)
Date Time Assessment Time

Guard and Patrol, Access Control Management
(Provide Guard and Patrol Services an

02nd - 04th February (Monday - Wednesday)

Operate Basic Security Equipment)

19th - 21st February (Thursday - Saturday )

Day 1: 9am to 6pm
Day 2: 9am to 6pm
Day 3: 9am to 1pm

04th February (Wednesday)

21st February (Saturday)

2pm onwards

Incident Response

08th - 11th February (Sunday -Wednesday)

(Handle Security Incidents & Services)

23rs - 26th February (Monday - Thursday )

Day 1: 9am to 6pm
Day 2: 9am to 6pm
Day 3: 9am to 6pm
Day 4: Assessment

11th February (Wednesday)

26th February (Thursday)

9am onwards

Threat Observation

12th - 13th February (Thursday - Friday )

(Recognise Terrorist Threats)

27th - 28th February (Friday - Saturday)

Day 1: 8am to 6pm
Day 2: 8am to 1pm

13th February (Friday)

28th February (Saturday)

2pm onwards

Courses

PWM Senior Security Officer (SSO) courses

Date

Time

Assessment

Time

Access Control Management

04th - 05th February (Wednesday - Thursday)

(Operate Basic Security Equipment)

24th - 25th February (Tuesday - Wednesday)

Day 1: 9am to 6pm
Day 2: 9am to 1pm

05th February (Thursday)

25th February (Wednesday)

2pm onwards

Deterrence

13th - 14th February (Friday - Saturday)

(Manage Disorderly Conduct & Threatening Behavior)

26th - 27th February (Thursday - Friday)

Day 1: 8am to 8pm
Day 2: 8am to 1pm

14th February (Saturday)

27th February (Friday)

2pm onwards

06th - 07th February (Friday - Saturday)

Security Surveillance Management

07th & 14th February (2 consecutive Saturdays)

(Perform Security Surveillance Function)

08th & 15th February (2 consecutive Sundays)

19th - 20th February (Thursday - Friday)

Day 1: 8am to 6pm
Day 2: 8am to 1pm

07th February (Saturday)

14th February (Saturday)

15th February (Sunday)

20th February (Friday)

2pm onwards

Courses

PWM Security Supervisor (SS) courses
Date

Time

Time

Guard and Patrol
(Supervise Security Officers)

01st - 03rd February (Sunday - Tuesday)

Day 1: 9am to 6pm
Day 2: 9am to 6pm
Day 3: 9am to 1pm

03rd February (Tuesday)

2pm onwards

Security Operation Compliance
(Perform Supervisory Duties within Legal Framework)

21st - 23rd February (Saturday - Monday)

Day 1: 9am to 6pm
Day 2: 9am to 6pm
Day 3: 9am to 1pm

23rd February (Monday)

2pm onwards

Courses

Recommended Add-on : Other Security WSQ c:
Date

{o]V] £-1-27
Time

Time

Crowd and Traffic Control Management
(Conduct Crowd and Traffic Control)

09th - 10th February (Monday - Tuesday)

Day 1: 8am to 8pm
Day 2: 8am to 1pm

10th February (Tuesday)

2pm onwards

Security Screening Management
(Conduct Security Screening of Person and Bag)

05th - 06th February (Thursday - Friday)

Day 1: 8am to 8pm
Day 2: 8am to 1pm

06th February (Friday)

2pm onwards

Deterrence
(Perform Security Duties at Protected Areas
And Protected Places)

11th - 12th February (Wednesday - Thursday)

Day 1: 8am to 6pm
Day 2: 8am to 1pm

12th February (Thursday)

2pm onwards

CERT Courses

Implement Incident Management Process

28th February (Saturday)

9am to 5pm

28th February (Saturday)

5pm onwards

As much as we do not want to see, we seek vour understanding if we have to amend the course date due to unforeseen circumstances.




